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UG EMITENTE

GESTAO EMITENTE

POSICAO

CONTA CONTABIL

CONTA CORRENTE

USUARIO ALDERY
PAGINA : 4
154215 - FUNDACAO UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO AMAPA
15278 - FUNDACAO UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO AMAPA
JULHO — ABERTO
622110000 - CREDITO DISPONIVEL
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PF1=AJUDA PF2=RAZAO PF3=SAI F7=VOLTA F8=AVANCA PF10=EMAIL PF12=RETORNA

170497
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170497
170497
170498
170499
170499
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193372

8150000000 339100 30.000,00
8180000000 339000 17.145,00
8350000000 339000 390.160,00
8380000000 339000 161.771,00
0100000000 339000 .904.567,00
8100000000 449051 150482 v8282G41FGO 425.425,26
8100000000 449051 150482 V8282N0100N 378.957,33
8100000000 339000 205.551,00
8100000000 339004 V212BNO1FPN 20.000,00
8100000000 339000 4.210,00
8100000000 339000 342.689,00
8100000000 339000 12.483,69
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